


Real Estate Continued 

A-Max Home Inspections LLC Contact: Ryan Amundson
Phone: 309-2073 

Email: ryan@amaxhomeinspections.com 
Website: www.amaxhomeinspections.com E

Kaster Team Real Estate Contact: Gary Kaster 
Coldwell Banker Phone: 362-1144 
745 Ontario Road, Suite 1 
Green Bay, WI 54311 S'::a 
Email: garykaster@gmail.com aJ 
Website: www.garykaster.com 

Kimberly Denkins 
Real Estate Knaack Realty
384 Longwood Ln. 
Wrightstown, WI 54180 

Contact: Kimberly Denkins 
Phone: 428-0930 

Email: kdenkins@knaackrealty.com E 

Realty One Group Haven 
226 Patricia Lane 
Wrightstown, WI 54180 

Contact: Julie Parkansky 
Phone: 715-927-1389 

Email: julieparkansky123@gmail.com E 

Recycling/Waste Disposal 

Deyo Disposal Contact: Yvonne Deyo 
7434 Schwahn Rd. Phone: 864-5808 
Greenleaf, WI 54126 
Email: deyodisposal@gmail.com 

Recreation/Entertainment 

DePere Rapides Youth Soccer Contact: Jennifer Schmidt 
P.O Box 5033 Phone: 785-0203 
De Pere, WI 54115 

E Email: jennifer.schmidt@dprys.org 
Website: www.dprys.org 

Hilly Haven Golf Course Contact: Kristin Stelzer 
5911 Cty. Road PP Phone: 336-6204 
De Pere, WI 54115 
Email: kristin@hillyhaven.com E Website: hillyhaven.com 

Kayak Wisconsin Contact: Sheri Evans 
Mueller Park Boat Launch Phone: 920-371-2836 
620 Washington St. 
Wrightstown, WI 54180 
Website: www.kayakwis.com 

Mid Vallee Golf Course Contact: Kathy VanDeHey 
3850 Mid Valley Drive Phone: 532-6644 
De Pere, WI 54115 
Email: info@midvallee.com 
Website: www.midvallee.com 

Waterboard Warriors Contact: Ann Schuh 
660 Washington St. Phone: 445-8829 
Wrightstown, WI 54180 S'::a 
Email: wbwmarketing@gmail.com aJ 
Website: www.waterboardwarriors.org 

Waves Entertainment LLC 
6292 State Hwy 57 
Greenleaf, WI 54126 

Contact:Tony Kabat 
Phone: 213-0232 

Email: tony.kabat@gmail.com 
Website:www.wavesentertainmentllc.com 

E 

Schools & Government 

Village of Wrightstown 
352 High St. 
Wrightstown, WI 54180 

Contact: Travis Coenen 
Phone: 532-5567 

Fax: 532-4564 
Email: tcoenen@wrightstown.us 
Website: www.wrightstown.us E 
Fire Department Contact: Mike Schampers 
Email: firechief@wrightstown.us 
Police Department Contact: Greg Deike 
Email: gdeike@wrightstown.us 

Wrightstown 
Community School District Contact: Carla Buboltz 
351 High Street Phone: 532-5551 
Wrightstown, WI 54180 Fax: 532-4664 
Email: buboltz@wrightstown.k12.wi.us S'::a 
Website: www.wrightstown.k12.wi.us aJ 

Specialty Services 

Grit and Furrow 
210 High St. Wrightstown 
Wrightstown, WI 54180 

Contact: Lisa Kalscheur 
Phone: 585-6325 

Email: lisa@gritandfurrow.com 
Website: www.gritandfurrow.com 

E 

On the Fox Photography Contact: Jeanne Lorenz 
222 High St. Phone: 621-7091 
Wrightstown, WI 54180 S'::a 
Email: jean@onthefoxsg.com aJ 
Website: www.onthefoxsg.com 

Taxes & Accounting 

Tax Management Services, Inc. 
450 High Street Suite 3 
Wrightstown, WI 54180 
Email:bryang@tmsmoney.com 
Website: www.tmsmoney.com 

Technology 

Contact: Bryan Grant 
Phone: 532-5500 

Fax: 632-7212 

E 

Cellcom 
1580 Mid Valley Drive 
De Pere, WI 54115 

Contact: Tim Wentworth 
Phone: 621-8777 

Email: tim.wentworth@cellcom.com E 
Website: www.cellcom.com 

Veterinary 

Wrightstown Veterinary Clinic, inc. Contact: Kelly Schaumberg 
41 O Meadow Lane Phone: 532-2000 
Wrightstown WI 54180 Fax: 532-0454 

Email: wecar�@wrightstownvet.com E 
Website: www.wrightstownvet.com 

WABCA 

WRIGHTSTOWN AREA BUSINESS 

AND COMMUNITY ALLIANCE 

2022 
Professional and Business Directory 

WABCA and Wrigh1stown Area Business & Organization Information 

If you are interested in joining WABCA,please contact Brad Bosma at (920) 532-6450 
or wabcalliance@gmail.com, or check us out on Facebook. If you are interested in 
establishing a business in Wrightstown, please contact the village at (920) 532-6006. 
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The purpose of the Wrightstown Area Business and 

Community Alliance (WABCAJ is to promote and 

strengthen the business climate, encourage commu

nity involvement, cultivate an awareness of historic 

preservation and foster a hometown environment. 

We envision an extended community with a small town 

atmosphere and aggressive spirit where citizens, busi

nesses, industry, education, civic groups and govern

ment collaborate to provide services and opportunities 

for community members in the Wrightstown area. 


